Corrugated
Carbide
Tipped
HSS
Band Saws
For Portable
Tungsten
3 5 1

Carbide
Tipped
Carbide
Tipped
HSS HSS
Band Saws Band Saws
For Portable For Portable
Tungsten Tungsten
High Speed SteelHigh Speed Steel
HSS HSS
Replaceable HSS & Solid Carbide Tersa™ Knives
Tersa™ is the world renowned solution for finishing on wood moulding machines, planing
machines   and   thickness  machines. The  Tersa™ knives  have  a built  in chip-limiter  and
are available in a large  range of sizes.
Tool no Length
HSTER60 60
HSTER80 80
HSTER100 100
HSTER110 110
HSTER120 120
HSTER130 130
HSTER150 150
HSTER170 170
HSTER180 180
HSTER210 210
HSTER230 230
HSTER250 250
HSTER260 260
HSTER280 280
HSTER300 300
HSTER305 305
HSTER310 310
HSTER330 330
HSTER350 350
HSTER360 360
HSTER400 400
HSTER410 410
HSTER420 420
HSTER430 430
HSTER450 450
HSTER500 500
HSTER510 510
HSTER520 520
HSTER530 530
HSTER540 540
HSTER610 610
HSTER630 630
HSTER635 635
HSTER640 640
HSTER650 650
Tool no Length
HETER60 60
HETER80 80
HETER100 100
HETER110 110
HETER120 120
HETER130 130
HETER150 150
HETER170 170
HETER180 180
HETER210 210
HETER230 230
HETER250 250
HETER260 260
HETER280 280
HETER300 300
HETER305 305
HETER310 310
HETER330 330
HETER350 350
HETER360 360
HETER400 400
HETER410 410
HETER420 420
HETER430 430
HETER450 450
HETER500 500
HETER510 510
HETER520 520
HETER530 530
HETER540 540
HETER610 610
HETER630 630
HETER635 635
HETER640 640
HETER650 650
Tool no Length
CTER60 60
CTER80 80
CTER100 100
CTER110 110
CTER120 120
CTER130 130
CTER150 150
CTER170 170
CTER180 180
CTER210 210
CTER230 230
CTER250 250
CTER260 260
CTER280 280
CTER300 300
CTER305 305
CTER310 310
CTER330 330
CTER350 350
CTER360 360
CTER400 400
CTER410 410
CTER420 420
CTER430 430
CTER450 450
CTER500 500
CTER510 510
CTER520 520
CTER530 530
CTER540 540
CTER610 610
CTER630 630
CTER635 635
CTER640 640
CTER650 650
L (mm)
2.3mm
10mm
Made inGermany

such as pine, oak, maple, cherry
etc.
And is the best all round material.
Produces  the  finest  finish  in
short  to  medium  runs.
HSS
HSSHSS
HSS is recommended for woods
such as pine, oak, maple, cherry
etc.
And is the best all round material.
Produces  the  finest  finish  in
short  to  medium  runs.
HSS
Tool no Length
HSCEN20 20
HSCEN60 60
HSCEN80 80
HSCEN100 100
HSCEN130 130
HSCEN150 150
HSCEN170 170
HSCEN180 180
HSCEN190 190
HSCEN210 210
HSCEN230 230
HSCEN235 235
HSCEN240 240
HSCEN260 260
HSCEN270 270
HSCEN310 310
HSCEN460 460
HSCEN650 650
Tool no Length
HECEN20 20
HECEN60 60
HECEN80 80
HECEN100 100
HECEN130 130
HECEN150 150
HECEN170 170
HECEN180 180
HECEN190 190
HECEN210 210
HECEN230 230
HECEN235 235
HECEN240 240
HECEN260 260
HECEN270 270
HECEN310 310
HECEN460 460
HECEN650 650
Tool no Length
CCEN20 20
CCEN60 60
CCEN80 80
CCEN100 100
CCEN130 130
CCEN150 150
CCEN170 170
CCEN180 180
CCEN190 190
CCEN210 210
CCEN230 230
CCEN235 235
CCEN240 240
CCEN260 260
CCEN270 270
CCEN310 310
CCEN460 460
CCEN650 650
Replaceable HSS & Solid Carbide Centrolock™ Knives Made inGermany
L (mm)
3mm
16mm

Tungsten Replaceable Inserts
Tungsten
High Speed Steel
HSS
2.56mm
14.1mm
L (mm)
Knives for System Terminus™
Terminus™ is the world renowned solution for cutter heads featuring a patented quick-change knife
system which allows knives to be changed radially, in minutes,for minimum down time.
Dimar’s Terminus™ Knives are available in HSS (6-7% Tungsten), HSS (18% Tungsten) and solid Carbide. All Dimar Terminus™
knives are precision ground on CNC deep grinding machines and guarantee an optimal snug fit in the knife driving shaft.
The HSS knives are continuously hardened and tempered in the high vacuum oven. The fine particle structure which is
achieved by this method guarantees maximum tool lifetime and an optimal price/performance ratio.
Tool no Length
HSTM60 60
HSTM80 80
HSTM100 100
HSTM110 110
HSTM120 120
HSTM130 130
HSTM140 140
HSTM150 150
HSTM160 160
HSTM170 170
HSTM180 180
HSTM190 190
HSTM200 200
HSTM210 210
HSTM220 220
HSTM230 230
HSTM240 240
HSTM250 250
HSTM260 260
HSTM270 270
HSTM280 280
HSTM300 300
HSTM310 310
HSTM350 350
HSTM360 360
HSTM400 400
HSTM410 410
HSTM420 420
HSTM430 430
HSTM450 450
HSTM480 480
HSTM510 510
HSTM520 520
HSTM530 530
HSTM610 610
HSTM620 620
HSTM630 630
HSTM640 640
HSTM650 650
HSTM930 930
Tool no Length
HETM60 60
HETM80 80
HETM100 100
HETM110 110
HETM120 120
HETM130 130
HETM140 140
HETM150 150
HETM160 160
HETM170 170
HETM180 180
HETM190 190
HETM200 200
HETM210 210
HETM220 220
HETM230 230
HETM240 240
HETM250 250
HETM260 260
HETM270 270
HETM280 280
HETM300 300
HETM310 310
HETM350 350
HETM360 360
HETM400 400
HETM410 410
HETM420 420
HETM430 430
HETM450 450
HETM480 480
HETM510 510
HETM520 520
HETM530 530
HETM610 610
HETM620 620
HETM630 630
HETM640 640
HETM650 650
HETM930 930
Tool no Length
CTM60 60
CTM80 80
CTM100 100
CTM110 110
CTM120 120
CTM130 130
CTM140 140
CTM150 150
CTM160 160
CTM170 170
CTM180 180
CTM190 190
CTM200 200
CTM210 210
CTM220 220
CTM230 230
CTM240 240
CTM250 250
CTM260 260
CTM270 270
CTM280 280
CTM300 300
CTM310 310
CTM360 360
CTM410 410
CTM420 420
CTM450 450
CTM510 510
CTM520 520
CTM530 530
CTM610 610
CTM620 620
CTM630 630
CTM640 640
CTM650 650
Made inGermany
Tungsten Carbide Replaceable Inserts, 2 Edges
Tungsten Carbide Replaceable Inserts, 4 Edges
A